Village of Vicksburg Events - 2014
January

No Events

February

Frostbite 5K – Saturday, February 8
March

Rotary Showboat – February 28, March 1 and March 2
High School Performing Arts “Shrek the Musical” - March 14, 15, 22 and 23
April
South County Community Services Crop Walk – Sunday, April 27
Little League Opening Day Parade – Saturday, April 26
May

Hearty Hustle – Saturday, May 10
Memorial Day Parade – Monday, May 26
Farmer’s Market Place Opening Day at the Pavilion – Friday, May 16
June

Cruise Night 1950’s Drive In – Friday, June 13 

34th Annual Car Show - Saturday, June 14
Taste of Vicksburg and Art Hop and Shop – Saturday, June 28
July 

4th of July Parade – Friday, July 4
Lions Club B & B Summer Fest – Thursday, July 24, Friday, July 25, and Saturday, July 26
August

No events
September
VCS Tailgate – Friday, September 5
High School Homecoming Parade – September 26
6th Annual Fall Harvest Festival – Sunday, September 28

October

Farmer’s Market Places Closing – Friday, October 10
Halloween – Friday, October 31
November

Veterans Day Program – Tuesday, November 11, 2014
December

Holiday Parade – Saturday, December 6
